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REUPREAT AL WAFHEMATRA

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 10

Total No. of Candidates: 67

Candidate No.

CANG6955117038

CAN872761388

CAN739361609

CAN276235732

CANG670781207

CAN470760046

CAN251713613

CAN8471112181

CANG32489484

CAN78557763

CAN232994085

CAN468559099

CAN787781175

CAN518980898

CAN367889576

CAN4769117944

CAN9986110321

CAN991821604

CAN7791113655

CANG6948121459

CAN209090492

CAN8258113289

CAN469922772

CAN9708117013

CANG6256112849

Student Name

E.TERGELSARAN

PAVARADHANIKO SUTIYOSO

DELVANNO RAINER
SETIAWAN

NICHOLAS ANDRISON

TIMOTHY KEOWNDRE
SUTJIPTO

KENRICH WILKINGSON

OSTEN CRISTO HARIANTO

OYU BAYASGALAN

EVAN FREDERICK WONO

AYRENA KWAN

DANIEL TJANDRA

IMMANUEL HARREL GONDO

IVANDER GANENDRA
WIJAYANTO

GEORGIO NG

ALVIN KENN MULIADY

ENKH-UCHRAL NARANBAT

TUGULDUR ENKHBAYAR

WARREN VOSS KHOMAN

ENKHKHUSLEN

KHOON KYAL SIN

DEVINRICH LIM

SUKHBAYAR BODISUREN

AMARTA ANISA ALIANTO

DALAIJARGAL PUREVDAGVA

DHIRA DHARMAVITTU

Student School
3rd School

Sma Budi Bakti Samarinda
Smak Plus Penabur Cirebon
Elyon Christian School

Sma Katolik St. louis 1

Smas Kristen Petra 1 Surabaya
Jakarta Future School

Fast Academy

Stella Gracia School Makassar
Smakl Bpk Penabur Bandung
Sis Kelapa Gading - Nej

Smak St. Louis 1 Surabaya
Sekolah Citra Kasih Samarinda

Sekolah Citra Kasih Samarinda
Ipeka Cpi Makassar

Bayangol Surguuli, Selenge
84th Secondary School
Sutomo 1

21st School, Ulaanbaatar

Yto Maths Centre

Sma Pahoa

Umnugobi 1-r Surguuli

Smak1 Bpk Penabur Bandung
Nomundalai

Sma Bodhi Dharma

Region
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Myanmar
Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Ranking
1

2

© o0 o

10

10

10

14

15

15

15

15

19

19

21

21

23

24

24

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.
CANS5504124577
CAN4308113925
CAN384823999

CANB8028113375

CAN273093333

CAN428498289
CAN763392439
CAN3212118683
CAN5488111137
CAN5437118686
CAN5908111134

CAN294379244

CAN949989255

CANB8942112171

CAN3522112131

CAN5859116416

CAN4323117039

CAN5255116113

CAN4820118687

CAN1638117009

CAN878413546

CANG667118682

CAN2453117012
CAN8056115018

CAN3357118591

CAN292937990

CAN248793950

CAN317774642

CAN871693753

CAN1962113585

Student Name

SABIROV SHAHZOD
BILGUUN KHURELBAATAR
JASON PUTERA. H.

OWEN BENEDICT TANJUNG

WARREN SEAN GUNAWAN

B. MARGAD-ERDENE
JOECELOUIS HOGA KIRANA
AMINAA NATSAGSUREN
SHUNTARO KOGA
BAT-ERDENE BATTSENGEL
BAT-OCHIR SOYOLOO
BENARES TEDIJANTO

RAFAELLE ALVARO
DARMAWAN

TERGEL BASAN

UUJIM UUGANBAATAR

LEANDRA KEZIA GRACE
TARAULI

OROZCO WELFORT
TOMOSEGU

GHAZI ATHALLAH ARIEF

GONCHIGSUMLAA
IDERTSETSEG

LINTANG PRADIPTA
HADIWIJOYO

LIONEL RICHIE

TURMUNKH
CHOGSOMJANLAV

BATTUMUR NYAMDAVAA
NABIL RAYHAN NUROKTAFI

BAKHYT DIN MUKHAMMYED

ELDWIN LOUIS SUBROTO

CORRA CANG

FLEICHIA STEPHANA
SUNARTO

| WAYAN ADITYA MAYSA

JADAMBA JAVKHLAN

Student School

89

Hobby School Of Ulaanbaatar
Sma Negeri 5 Surabaya
Kolese Kanisius

Sma Cita Hati Christian School
West

Mandal 5

Sispik

Nomundalai

Jakarta Multicultural School
Nomundalai

Selenge Mandal 5

Smas Bodhi Dharma Batam
Smak 1 Penabur Jakarta

Fast Academy

23rd General Education
Secondary School

Sekolah Cikal Amri Setu

Sma Pradita Dirgantara
Sma Pradita Dirgantara

Nomundalai

Sma Pradita Dirgantara
Mawar Sharon Christian School
Algoritm

Nomundalai
Sma Pradita Dirgantara
2-r Surguuli Bayan-ulgii

Taman Rama Intercultural
School - Secondary

Sekolah Global Indo-asia
Sekolah Terpadu Pahoa

Taman Rama Intercultural
School - Secondary

4-r Surguuli Selenge Amiag
Mandal Sum

Region
Uzbekistan
Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Mongolia
Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Ranking
24
27
27

27
27

31
31
33
33
35
35

35
35
35

35

41

41
43

43

43
43
43

48
48

50
50
52

52

52

52

Medal
BRONZE
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CANG6467117018

CAN7182115510

CAN9009114900

CANG6900114440
CAN8185109681

CAN2162115026

CAN3419119122

CANG941118910

CAN7512115635
CAN8979118684
CAN9796115350

CANG686074826

Student Name
JAMIYANDORJ ENKHTAIVAN

MARCIANO STEVEN
WIDJOJO

MUHAMMAD SHAQUILLE
KHALID EL SHIRAZY
GUNANJAR

BADRAKH BATGEREL
ERICH LEGOLAS CEN

AHMAD DZAKY ARDHANI

YSABELLE CHLOE B. PAULY

ALI HASAN ALI HAMAD
ABDULLA ALROWAIEI

ALTAIR HARUKI JAZMI
GANERDENE GANKHUU
MIKHAEL DENNIS SUTANTO

WILSON LYSANDER TAN

Student School

Nomundalai

Tri Tunggal

Sma Pradita Dirgantara

Shildeg School
Evergreen Institute
Sma Pradita Dirgantara

Elizabeth Seton School - Main
Campus

Creativity Private School

Sma Pradita Dirgantara
Nomundalai
Jakarta Nanyang School

Sma Budi Bakti

Region

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Bahrain

Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

52

52

52

59
59

61

61

63

63
63
63

63

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



