

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 10

Total No. of Candidates: 67

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN6955117038	E.TERGELSARAN	3rd School	Mongolia	1	GOLD
CAN872761388	PAVARADHANIKO SUTIYOSO	Sma Budi Bakti Samarinda	Indonesia	2	GOLD
CAN739361609	DELVANNO RAINER SETIAWAN	Smak Plus Penabur Cirebon	Indonesia	3	GOLD
CAN276235732	NICHOLAS ANDRISON	Elyon Christian School	Indonesia	3	GOLD
CAN670781207	TIMOTHY KEOWNDRE SUTJIPTO	Sma Katolik St. louis 1	Indonesia	3	GOLD
CAN470760046	KENRICH WILKINGSON	Smas Kristen Petra 1 Surabaya	Indonesia	6	SILVER
CAN251713613	OSTEN CRISTO HARIANTO	Jakarta Future School	Indonesia	6	SILVER
CAN8471112181	OYU BAYASGALAN	Fast Academy	Mongolia	8	SILVER
CAN632489484	EVAN FREDERICK WONO	Stella Gracia School Makassar	Indonesia	9	SILVER
CAN78557763	AYRENA KWAN	Smak1 Bpk Penabur Bandung	Indonesia	10	SILVER
CAN232994085	DANIEL TJANDRA	Sis Kelapa Gading - Nej	Indonesia	10	SILVER
CAN468559099	IMMANUEL HARREL GONDO	Smak St. Louis 1 Surabaya	Indonesia	10	SILVER
CAN787781175	IVANDER GANENDRA WIJAYANTO	Sekolah Citra Kasih Samarinda	Indonesia	10	SILVER
CAN518980898	GEORGIO NG	Sekolah Citra Kasih Samarinda	Indonesia	14	BRONZE
CAN367889576	ALVIN KENN MULIADY	Ipeka Cpi Makassar	Indonesia	15	BRONZE
CAN4769117944	ENKH-UCHRAL NARANBAT	Bayangol Surguuli, Selenge	Mongolia	15	BRONZE
CAN9986110321	TUGULDUR ENKHBAYAR	84th Secondary School	Mongolia	15	BRONZE
CAN991821604	WARREN VOSS KHOMAN	Sutomo 1	Indonesia	15	BRONZE
CAN7791113655	ENKHKHUSLEN	21st School, Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	19	BRONZE
CAN6948121459	KHOON KYAL SIN	Yto Maths Centre	Myanmar	19	BRONZE
CAN209090492	DEVINRICH LIM	Sma Paha	Indonesia	21	BRONZE
CAN8258113289	SUKHBAYAR BODISUREN	Umnugobi 1-r Surguuli	Mongolia	21	BRONZE
CAN469922772	AMARTA ANISA ALIANTO	Smak1 Bpk Penabur Bandung	Indonesia	23	BRONZE
CAN9708117013	DALAIJARGAL PUREVDAGVA	Nomundalai	Mongolia	24	BRONZE
CAN6256112849	DHIRA DHARMAVITTU	Sma Bodhi Dharma	Indonesia	24	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN5504124577	SABIROV SHAHZOD	89	Uzbekistan	24	BRONZE
CAN4308113925	BILGUUN KHURELBAATAR	Hobby School Of Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	27	MERIT
CAN384823999	JASON PUTERA. H.	Sma Negeri 5 Surabaya	Indonesia	27	MERIT
CAN8028113375	OWEN BENEDICT TANJUNG	Kolese Kanisius	Indonesia	27	MERIT
CAN273093333	WARREN SEAN GUNAWAN	Sma Cita Hati Christian School West	Indonesia	27	MERIT
CAN428498289	B. MARGAD-ERDENE	Mandal 5	Mongolia	31	MERIT
CAN763392439	JOECELOUIS HOGA KIRANA	Sispik	Indonesia	31	MERIT
CAN3212118683	AMINAA NATSAGSUREN	Nomundalai	Mongolia	33	MERIT
CAN5488111137	SHUNTARO KOGA	Jakarta Multicultural School	Indonesia	33	MERIT
CAN5437118686	BAT-ERDENE BATTSENGEL	Nomundalai	Mongolia	35	MERIT
CAN5908111134	BAT-OCHIR SOYOLOO	Selenge Mandal 5	Mongolia	35	MERIT
CAN294379244	BENARES TEDIJANTO	Smas Bodhi Dharma Batam	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN949989255	RAFAELLE ALVARO DARMAWAN	Smak 1 Penabur Jakarta	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN8942112171	TERGEL BASAN	Fast Academy	Mongolia	35	MERIT
CAN3522112131	UUJIM UUGANBAATAR	23rd General Education Secondary School	Mongolia	35	MERIT
CAN5859116416	LEANDRA KEZIA GRACE TARAULI	Sekolah Cikal Amri Setu	Indonesia	41	MERIT
CAN4323117039	OROZCO WELFORT TOMOSEGU	Sma Pradita Dirgantara	Indonesia	41	MERIT
CAN5255116113	GHAZI ATHALLAH ARIEF	Sma Pradita Dirgantara	Indonesia	43	MERIT
CAN4820118687	GONCHIGSUMLAA IDERTSETSEG	Nomundalai	Mongolia	43	MERIT
CAN1638117009	LINTANG PRADIPTA HADIWIJOYO	Sma Pradita Dirgantara	Indonesia	43	MERIT
CAN878413546	LIONEL RICHIE	Mawar Sharon Christian School	Indonesia	43	MERIT
CAN6667118682	TURMUNKH CHOXSOMJANLAV	Algoritm	Mongolia	43	MERIT
CAN2453117012	BATTUMUR NYAMDAVAA	Nomundalai	Mongolia	48	MERIT
CAN8056115018	NABIL RAYHAN NUROKTAFI	Sma Pradita Dirgantara	Indonesia	48	MERIT
CAN3357118591	BAKHYT DIN MUKHAMMYED	2-r Surguuli Bayan-ulgii	Mongolia	50	MERIT
CAN292937990	ELDWIN LOUIS SUBROTO	Taman Rama Intercultural School - Secondary	Indonesia	50	MERIT
CAN248793950	CORRA CANG	Sekolah Global Indo-asia	Indonesia	52	MERIT
CAN317774642	FLEICHIA STEPHANA SUNARTO	Sekolah Terpadu Pahoa	Indonesia	52	MERIT
CAN871693753	I WAYAN ADITYA MAYSA	Taman Rama Intercultural School - Secondary	Indonesia	52	MERIT
CAN1962113585	JADAMBA JAVKHLAN	4-r Surguuli Selenge Amiag Mandal Sum	Mongolia	52	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN6467117018	JAMIYANDORJ ENKHTAIVAN	Nomundalai	Mongolia	52	MERIT
CAN7182115510	MARCIANO STEVEN WIDJOJO	Tri Tunggal	Indonesia	52	MERIT
CAN9009114900	MUHAMMAD SHAQUILLE KHALID EL SHIRAZY GUNANJAR	Sma Pradita Dirgantara	Indonesia	52	MERIT
CAN6900114440	BADRAKH BATGEREL	Shildeg School	Mongolia	59	MERIT
CAN8185109681	ERICH LEGOLAS CEN	Evergreen Institute	Indonesia	59	MERIT
CAN2162115026	AHMAD DZAKY ARDHANI	Sma Pradita Dirgantara	Indonesia	61	MERIT
CAN3419119122	YSABELLE CHLOE B. PAULY	Elizabeth Seton School - Main Campus	Philippines	61	MERIT
CAN6941118910	ALI HASAN ALI HAMAD ABDULLA ALROWAIEI	Creativity Private School	Bahrain	63	MERIT
CAN7512115635	ALTAIR HARUKI JAZMI	Sma Pradita Dirgantara	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN8979118684	GANERDENE GANKHUU	Nomundalai	Mongolia	63	MERIT
CAN9796115350	MIKHAEL DENNIS SUTANTO	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	63	MERIT
CAN686074826	WILSON LYSANDER TAN	Sma Budi Bakti	Indonesia	63	MERIT